
Time From location To location Travel

time

Distance Max

Speed

28-02 07:15:44 Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:02:22 1km 41

28-02 07:18:06 Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:11 1km 70

28-02 07:19:17 Nederhorst den Berg Gooilandseweg, Weesp 0:01:57 2km 62

28-02 07:21:14 Gooilandseweg, Weesp Weesp 0:01:40 1km 73

28-02 07:22:54 Weesp J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp 0:00:52 1km 68

28-02 07:23:46 J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp Aetsveldseweg, Weesp 0:00:59 1km 49

28-02 07:24:45 Aetsveldseweg, Weesp Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:20 1km 55

28-02 07:26:05 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Driemond 0:01:50 1km 60

28-02 07:27:55 Driemond Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:07 1km 51

28-02 07:29:02 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:00:53 1km 79

28-02 07:29:55 Amsterdam Zuidoost Visseringweg, Diemen 0:02:44 2km 0

28-02 07:32:39 Visseringweg, Diemen Diemen 8:45:18 1km 81

28-02 16:17:57 Diemen Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:49 2km 69

28-02 16:19:46 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:00:48 1km 74

28-02 16:20:34 Amsterdam Zuidoost Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:02:17 1km 50

28-02 16:22:51 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Gooilandseweg, Weesp 0:01:24 1km 23

28-02 16:24:15 Gooilandseweg, Weesp J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp 0:02:21 1km 84

28-02 16:26:36 J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp Weesp 0:00:47 1km 81

28-02 16:27:23 Weesp Gooilandseweg, Weesp 0:01:07 1km 53

28-02 16:28:30 Gooilandseweg, Weesp Ankeveen 0:01:11 1km 30

28-02 16:29:41 Ankeveen Nieuwe Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:55 2km 53

28-02 16:31:36 Nieuwe Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:36 1km 6

28-02 16:33:12 Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg Slotlaan, Nederhorst den Berg 0:39:06 368m 9



28-02 17:12:18 Slotlaan, Nederhorst den Berg Voorstraat, Nederhorst den Berg 0:11:16 534m 0

28-02 17:23:34 Voorstraat, Nederhorst den Berg Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:06:58 306m 0

28-02 17:30:32 Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg Randweg, Nederhorst den Berg 1:46:38 1km 50

28-02 19:17:10 Randweg, Nederhorst den Berg Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:17 1km 57

28-02 19:18:27 Nederhorst den Berg Middenweg, Ankeveen 0:01:06 1km 50

28-02 19:19:33 Middenweg, Ankeveen Kortenhoef 0:02:50 2km 41

28-02 19:22:23 Kortenhoef Herenweg, 's-Graveland 0:01:33 1km 36

28-02 19:23:56 Herenweg, 's-Graveland Elbert Mooylaan, 's-Graveland 0:02:23 799m 0

28-02 19:26:19 Elbert Mooylaan, 's-Graveland Herenweg, 's-Graveland 1:43:18 1km 42

28-02 21:09:37 Herenweg, 's-Graveland Ankeveen 0:01:10 1km 74

28-02 21:10:47 Ankeveen Middenweg, Ankeveen 0:01:28 1km 62

28-02 21:12:15 Middenweg, Ankeveen Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:01 1km 61

28-02 21:13:16 Nederhorst den Berg Kooikerboog, Nederhorst den Berg 0:02:10 2km 59

28-02 21:15:26 Kooikerboog, Nederhorst den Berg Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:14 691m 6

28-02 21:16:40 Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg Meerhoekweg, Nederhorst den Berg 10:02:18 1km 27

01-03 07:18:58 Meerhoekweg, Nederhorst den Berg Randweg, Vreeland 0:02:07 1km 49

01-03 07:21:05 Randweg, Vreeland Gabrielweg, Vreeland 0:01:07 1km 62

01-03 07:22:12 Gabrielweg, Vreeland Vreeland 0:01:04 1km 74

01-03 07:23:16 Vreeland Niftarlakelaan, Vreeland 0:00:58 1km 64

01-03 07:24:14 Niftarlakelaan, Vreeland Vreeland 0:02:28 1km 31

01-03 07:26:42 Vreeland Provincialeweg, Loenersloot 0:02:33 1km 46

01-03 07:29:15 Provincialeweg, Loenersloot Loenersloot 0:04:13 2km 99

01-03 07:33:28 Loenersloot A2, Nieuwer-Ter-Aa 0:01:51 3km 99

01-03 07:35:19 A2, Nieuwer-Ter-Aa Breukelen (Utrecht) 0:00:36 1km 101

01-03 07:35:55 Breukelen (Utrecht) A2, Breukelen (Utrecht) 0:00:39 1km 95

01-03 07:36:34 A2, Breukelen (Utrecht) Breukelen (Utrecht) 0:00:37 1km 93

01-03 07:37:11 Breukelen (Utrecht) Proostwetering, Leidsche Rijn 0:06:54 7km 57

01-03 07:44:05 Proostwetering, Leidsche Rijn Hertogwetering, Leidsche Rijn 0:01:01 1km 54

01-03 07:45:06 Hertogwetering, Leidsche Rijn Verlengde Vleutenseweg, Oog in Al 3:52:06 1km 49

01-03 11:37:12 Verlengde Vleutenseweg, Oog in Al Reactorweg, Leidsche Rijn 0:06:07 1km 82

01-03 11:43:19 Reactorweg, Leidsche Rijn Hyperonenweg, Leidsche Rijn 0:01:01 1km 64

01-03 11:44:20 Hyperonenweg, Leidsche Rijn Savannahweg, Utrecht (stad) 0:02:53 1km 98



01-03 11:47:13 Savannahweg, Utrecht (stad) Maarssenbroek 0:00:37 1km 97

01-03 11:47:50 Maarssenbroek Maarssenseweg, Maarssenbroek 0:00:36 1km 95

01-03 11:48:26 Maarssenseweg, Maarssenbroek Maarssenbroek 0:00:38 1km 97

01-03 11:49:04 Maarssenbroek A2, Loenersloot 0:11:35 10km 109

01-03 12:00:39 A2, Loenersloot Loenersloot 0:00:34 1km 109

01-03 12:01:13 Loenersloot A2, Baambrugge 0:00:35 1km 103

01-03 12:01:48 A2, Baambrugge Vinkenkade, Baambrugge 0:00:36 1km 101

01-03 12:02:24 Vinkenkade, Baambrugge Baambrugge 0:00:36 1km 107

01-03 12:03:00 Baambrugge Burgemeester Des Tombeweg, Abcoude 0:00:34 1km 112

01-03 12:03:34 Burgemeester Des Tombeweg, Abcoude Dominee Bleekerhof, Abcoude 0:00:32 1km 109

01-03 12:04:06 Dominee Bleekerhof, Abcoude A2, Abcoude 0:00:35 1km 104

01-03 12:04:41 A2, Abcoude S111, Abcoude 0:00:36 1km 97

01-03 12:05:17 S111, Abcoude A9, Ouderkerk aan de Amstel gemeente Ouder-Amstel 0:00:40 1km 102

01-03 12:05:57 A9, Ouderkerk aan de Amstel gemeente Ouder-Amstel Nieuwersluishof, Duivendrecht 0:00:36 1km 96

01-03 12:06:33 Nieuwersluishof, Duivendrecht Gaasperdammerweg, Duivendrecht 0:00:39 1km 96

01-03 12:07:12 Gaasperdammerweg, Duivendrecht Langbroekdreef, Bullewijk, Amstel III 0:00:37 1km 97

01-03 12:07:49 Langbroekdreef, Bullewijk, Amstel III Loosdrechtdreef, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:13 1km 20

01-03 12:09:02 Loosdrechtdreef, Amsterdam Zuidoost Diemen 0:01:00 1km 89

01-03 12:10:02 Diemen Stammerdijk, Diemen 0:00:47 1km 84

01-03 12:10:49 Stammerdijk, Diemen Visseringweg, Diemen 0:01:16 684m 0

01-03 12:12:05 Visseringweg, Diemen Diemen 4:28:55 1km 79

01-03 16:41:00 Diemen Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:02:25 2km 56

01-03 16:43:25 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:00:49 1km 90

01-03 16:44:14 Amsterdam Zuidoost Weesperbrug, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:46 1km 65

01-03 16:46:00 Weesperbrug, Amsterdam Zuidoost Gooilandseweg, Weesp 0:00:58 1km 35

01-03 16:46:58 Gooilandseweg, Weesp J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp 0:01:08 1km 82

01-03 16:48:06 J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp Utrechtseweg, Weesp 0:00:47 1km 76

01-03 16:48:53 Utrechtseweg, Weesp Gooilandseweg, Weesp 0:00:59 1km 41

01-03 16:49:52 Gooilandseweg, Weesp Ankeveen 0:01:03 1km 74

01-03 16:50:55 Ankeveen Nieuwe Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:53 2km 50

01-03 16:52:48 Nieuwe Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:28 1km 35

01-03 16:54:16 Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg 14:30:47 1km 51



02-03 07:25:03 Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:07 1km 78

02-03 07:26:10 Nederhorst den Berg Gooilandseweg, Weesp 0:01:51 2km 60

02-03 07:28:01 Gooilandseweg, Weesp Weesp 0:01:14 1km 77

02-03 07:29:15 Weesp J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp 0:00:48 1km 77

02-03 07:30:03 J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp Aetsveldseweg, Weesp 0:01:22 1km 40

02-03 07:31:25 Aetsveldseweg, Weesp Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:32 1km 47

02-03 07:32:57 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Driemond 0:01:36 1km 75

02-03 07:34:33 Driemond Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:00 1km 55

02-03 07:35:33 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:00:53 1km 79

02-03 07:36:26 Amsterdam Zuidoost Visseringweg, Diemen 0:02:36 2km 0

02-03 07:39:02 Visseringweg, Diemen Diemen 9:51:41 1km 77

02-03 17:30:43 Diemen Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:58 2km 66

02-03 17:32:41 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:00:54 1km 73

02-03 17:33:35 Amsterdam Zuidoost Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost 0:01:06 1km 71

02-03 17:34:41 Provincialeweg, Amsterdam Zuidoost Gooilandseweg, Weesp 0:01:24 1km 64

02-03 17:36:05 Gooilandseweg, Weesp J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp 0:02:11 1km 79

02-03 17:38:16 J A Fijnvandraatlaan, Weesp Weesp 0:00:47 1km 76

02-03 17:39:03 Weesp Gooilandseweg, Weesp 0:01:18 1km 53

02-03 17:40:21 Gooilandseweg, Weesp Ankeveen 0:01:00 1km 75

02-03 17:41:21 Ankeveen Nieuwe Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:53 2km 50

02-03 17:43:14 Nieuwe Dammerweg, Nederhorst den Berg Brilhoek, Nederhorst den Berg 0:01:25 1km 28

02-03 17:44:39 Brilhoek, Nederhorst den Berg Slotlaan, Nederhorst den Berg 0:02:36 389m 0

02-03 17:47:15 Slotlaan, Nederhorst den Berg Meindert Hobbemastraat, Nederhorst den Berg 0:52:35 525m 0

02-03 18:39:50 Meindert Hobbemastraat, Nederhorst den Berg Overmeerseweg, Nederhorst den Berg 0:05:24 374m 0

Total: 59:29:30 138km 112


